
 

MATRIKULA-ZERRENDA/LISTADO DE MATRICULADOS 
 

YATEKO KAPITAINA /CAPITÁN DE YATE 

 
NAN/DNI 

 
Módulo de 
navegación 

 
Módulo 

genérico 

05225522Z     

13667937A   Apr Antes 

13708737R     

13760031M     

13775207R     

14704748C     

14878507Z     

20219104B   Apr Antes 

27331388M     

43054164G   Apr Antes 

45701755L     

50320094G     

72047470Q     

72068378V     

72403947Q   Apr Antes 

75112765D     

 
 
 

 
 
Portugaleten, 2019ko urtarrilaren 17ean 
 
Portugalete, a 17 de enero de 2019 

 
 


